
1A1A
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

MARCOLIN

FRANCESE

BOVERO

LETTERE

RACCA

MATEM.

BRIGNONE,COMETTO

LAB INFO 3

INFORM.

COMETTO

LAB INFO 1,LAB INFO 2

1B1B
sabato

1

2

3

4

5
FRANCESE

BOVERO

LETTERE

RACCA

T. PROF.LI

PETRANTONI

T. PROF.LI

MEINERO,PETRANTONI

LAB INFO 1,LAB INFO 2

1E1E
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MATEM.

LEONARDI

MET. OPER.

GAZZA

FRANCESE

GERARDO

SC. INTEGR.

CLEMENZA,GALLI

LAB. SCIENZE

1F1F
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

DIR. ed EC.

ORSINI

FRANCESE

GERARDO

MET. OPER.

GAZZA

MET. OPER.

GAZZA

SC. INTEGR.

CLEMENZA,GALLI

LAB. SCIENZE

1M1M
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

FERRERO

RELIG.

GIOVANNINI

GEOGR.

BORSANO

ECON. AZ

PETRANTONI

1N1N
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

GEOGR.

ARCURI

INFORM.

BASSO

LAB.MAZZINI

LETTERE

AIMARETTI
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1O1O
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

DIR. ed EC.

ORSINI

GEOGR.

ARCURI

OTT. APPL.

DE SIMONE,ROASIO

LAB.LENTI

SC. INTEGR.

CLEMENZA

LAB. SCIENZE

OTT. APPL.

DE SIMONE,ROASIO

LAB.LENTI

2A2A
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

MARCOLIN

MATEM.

LEONARDI

FRANCESE

BOVERO

INFORM.

COMETTO

LAB INFO 1

2B2B
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MATEM.

BRIGNONE

FRANCESE

BOVERO

INFORM.

MEINERO

LAB INFO 3

INFORM.

MEINERO

LAB INFO 3

LETTERE

VITTONE

2E2E
sabato

1

2

3

4

5
MATEM.

LEONARDI

SC. UMANE

ARESE

MET. OPER.

GAZZA

FRANCESE

PEIRONE

LETTERE

ADDAMO

2F2F
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

DIR. ed EC.

ORSINI

MET. OPER.

TOMATISB

LETTERE

BALDRACCO

2G2G
sabato

1

2

3

4

5
DIR. ed EC.

ORSINI

SC. MOT.

ZAMPARDI

SC. UMANE

ARESE

FRANCESE

GERARDO
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2M2M
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

RELIG.

GIOVANNINI

GEOGR.

BORSANO

INFORM.

BASSO

LAB.MAZZINI

ECON. AZ

ARRIGO

LETTERE

MIGLIORE

2N2N
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

INFORM.

BASSO

LAB.MAZZINI

ECON. AZ

ARRIGO

LETTERE

AIMARETTI

2O2O
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

E. LENTI

BELLINO

LAB.LENTI

SC. MOT.

BARALE

SC. INTEGR.

CLEMENZA

LAB. SCIENZE

LETTERE

ADDAMO

3A3A
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

MARCOLIN

DIR. ed EC.

MARTINI

T. PROF.LI

RINAUDO

LAB INFO 4

3B3B
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

MARCOLIN

DIR. ed EC.

RUBINO

FRANCESE

GIANLORENZI

LETTERE

GUIDO

3E3E
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MET. OPER.

TOMATISB

FRANCESE

PEIRONE

DIRITTO S.

RUBINO

LETTERE

BORRIERO
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3F3F
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MATEM.

ZUCCO

FRANCESE

PEIRONE

DIRITTO S.

BALZA

LETTERE

GUIDO

3G3G
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

SC. MOT.

ZAMPARDI

MET. OPER.

TOMATISB

FRANCESE

PEIRONE

PSICOL.

ARESE

DIRITTO S.

BALZA

3M3M
sabato

1

2

3

4

5
INGLESE

FERRERO

D.T.A.

BERGIA

LETTERE

MIGLIORE

3O3O
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

E. OPTOM.

BELLINO

LAB OPTOMETRIA

E. CONTATT

PRUDENZANO

LAB OPTOMETRIA

MATEM.

ZUCCO

SC. MOT.

BARALE

4A4A
sabato

1

2

3

4

5
INGLESE

MARCOLIN

DIR. ed EC.

MARTINI

FRANCESE

GIANLORENZI

T. PROF.LI

RINAUDO

4B4B
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MATEM.

ZUCCO

DIR. ed EC.

RUBINO

FRANCESE

GIANLORENZI

LETTERE

ADHAM
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4E4E
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

VINCIGUERRA

FRANCESE

GERARDO

DIRITTO S.

CAVALLERA

LETTERE

GONDOLO

4F4F
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MATEM.

ZUCCO

FRANCESE

GERARDO

DIRITTO S.

BALZA

LETTERE

VITTONE

4G4G
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MATEM.

ABBONA

LAB INFO 4

PSICOL.

ARESE

PSICOL.

ARESE

DIRITTO S.

BALZA

MATEM.

ABBONA

LAB INFO 4

4M4M
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

GEOGR. T.

BORSANO

DIRITTO T.

CAVALLERA

D.T.A.

BERGIA

LETTERE

MIGLIORE

4O4O
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MATEM.

ABBONA

LAB INFO 4

E. LENTI

BELLINO

LAB.LENTI

E. CONTATT

PRUDENZANO

LAB OPTOMETRIA

MATEM.

ABBONA

LAB INFO 4

5A5A
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

MATEM.

BRIGNONE

MATEM.

BRIGNONE

DIR. ed EC.

MARTINI

FRANCESE

BOVERO
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5B5B
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

SC. MOT.

ZAMPARDI

LETTERE

ADHAM

5E5E
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

USCITA DIDATTICA

CARIGNANO,TOMATISL

5F5F
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

USCITA DIDATTICA

BELTRAMONE,SCULLI

5M5M
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

INGLESE

FERRERO

RELIG.

GIOVANNINI

GEOGR. T.

BORSANO

DIRITTO T.

CAVALLERA

D.T.A.

PETRANTONI

5O5O
sabato

1

2

3

4

5

SC. MOT.

BARALE

LETTERE

GONDOLO
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